2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M8039 | 422
Area Light
Commander® 550 Series
FEATURES
•	 High-powered LED work light
•	 550 lumens
•	 Polycarbonate housing and lens
•	 Effective flood light solution

W
Lens Color
CHOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
COM550-RND COM550-SQ
LUMENS 550 lm
CURRENT DRAW 0.75 A @ 12.8 Vdc
OPERATING VOLTAGE 12/24 Vdc
HOUSING/LENS Polycarbonate
MOUNTING Stainless steel bracket with bolt
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
HEIGHT 5.7 in (14.5 cm)
DIAMETER 4.6 in (11.7 cm)
DEPTH 1.9 in (4.8 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
                   1.0 lb (0.4 kg)                1.2 lbs (0.5 kg)
Specifications
Lum
ens
Am
p Draw
Voltage
Housing/Lens
M
ounting
LED W
arranty
Physical Specifications
Height
Diam
eter
Depth
Ship W
eight
550 lm
0.75 A
m
ps
@
 12.8 VD
C
12/24 VD
C
Polycarbonate
Stainless steel
bracket w
ith bolt
3 years
5.7 in (14.5 cm
)
4.6 in (11.7 cm
)
1.9 in (4.8 cm
)
1.2 lbs (0.5 kg)
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
20
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
Back-Front
R
ight-Left
60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100
15
10